Rev. A 7/2023
Page 1 of 2
FIS CABLE JETTER KIT
Fiber Instrument Sales | 161 Clear Road • Oriskany, NY 13424
Tel: 315.736.2206 • 1.800.5000.FIS (347) • Fax: 315.736.2285 | fiberinstrumentsales.com • info@fiberinstrumentsales.com
SPECIFICATIONS
Cable Types:
2-3mm Cable Diameters

90 PSI compressor can be purchased as a kit, or you can use
your air source; it is not recommended to exceed 80 PSI.
ORDERING INFORMATION
• Cable Jetter Kit (F1JETTERKIT)
• 6 Gal 165 PSI Compressor & 50ft Air Hose (F1JETTERC)
• Consumable refill kit (6 projectiles) (F1JETTERRFK6)
• Consumable refill kit (24 projectiles) (F1JETTERRFK24)
• Microduct – 3/8” I.D. – 1/2 “ O.D. (9.5mm - 12.7mm) (KDI12101)
• Nylon Pull String Refill (JETTERFLREFILL)
Ca
bl
e
Ty
pe
s:
9/125µm - OS2 SINGLEMODE
• S09-MD2-CZNPY20 (2 Fiber, Plenum, Yellow)
• S09-MD12-CZNPY20 (12 Fiber, Plenum, Yellow)
50/125µm - OM3 MULTIMODE
• M50-MD02-CGNPA20 (2 Fiber, Plenum, Aqua)
• M50-MD12-CGNPA20 (12 Fiber, Plenum, Aqua)
50/125µm - OM4 MULTIMODE
• M50-MD02-C4NPA20 (2 Fiber, Plenum, Aqua)
• M50-MD12-C4NPA20 (12 Fiber, Plenum, Aqua)
50/125µm - OM3 MULTIMODE 10 Gig
• M50-SX01-CGNRA (3.0mm, Simplex, Riser, Aqua)
• M50-SX01-CGNPA (3.0mm, Simplex, Plenum, Aqua)
• M50-SX01-CGNRA20 (2.0mm, Simplex, Riser, Aqua)
• M50-SX01-CGNPA20 (2.0mm, Simplex, Plenum, Aqua)
OM1 / OM2 Fiber Cable
Available
CABLE JETTER KIT CONTENTS
• Cable Jetter with Nylon Pull String